High Feed Milling - CXWN 高進給銑刀
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A076
Order No.
訂購編碼 D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICXWNE902025150 25 40 150 25 2
WNMX09T3 ITS3006 ITK10
●
ICXWNE903032150 32 40 150 32 3 ●
Customize available.
CXWNE - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Korloy, ...
Order No.
訂購編碼 D L d T Coolant
Hole Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICXWNF905050220 50 50 22 5
WNMX09T3 ITS3006 ITK10
●
ICXWNF905050221 50 50 22 5 ✓ ●
ICXWNF905063220 63 50 22 5 ●
ICXWNF905063221 63 50 22 5 ✓ ●
ICXWNF305063220 63 50 22 5
WNMX1305 ITS4006 ITK15
●
ICXWNF307080270 80 50 27 7 ●
ICXWNF310160400 160 63 40 10 ●
Customize available.
CXWNF - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Korloy, ...